RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL: Fri-15 37 20 20146 Laika Samoyed Pam Lewis
38 20 20147 Keen Border Collie Sheri McDonnell
RING NUMBER 1 39 20 20150 Nala Labrador Retriever Beth Ann Laidman
Class: STD Division: PREM 40 20 20151 Riot Border Collie Tricia Solinger
41 20 20152 Rowan Australian Shepherd Joseph Vincenzo
Judge: Ron McClelland P P
42 20 20153 MEG-A-HIT  Australian Shepherd Loretta Gould
1 24 24178* Sawy Border Collie Kathy Clark )
43 20 20154 Grace Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams
2 24 24172* Q Briard Joanne Weber )
44 20 20155 Ben Border Collie Mary Basu
3 20 20142* T-BO Shetland Sheepd Maggie Paskawych
eland Sheepeog aggie Fastawye 45 20 20157 Bravo Border Colle Aimee Smith
4 20 20143* Aero Border Collie Renee Clark ) )
46 20 20161 Zuri Border Collie Renee Clark
5 20 20138* Sage Border Collie Kathy Clark i )
47 20 20160 Jazzaroo Australian Kelpie Barbara Glover
6 20 20146* Laik S d Pam Lewi
ara amoye am ews 48 20 20162 Xander Golden Retriever Kathie Lester
7 20 20151* Riot Border Collie Tricia Solinger i )
49 20 20156 Silas Border Collie Susan Imbrogno
8 20 20154* Grace Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams o i
50 20 20197 Teva Siberian Husky Jamie Thompson
9 20 20155* Ben Border Collie Mary Basu
i 51 20 20143 Aero Border Collie Renee Clark
10 20 20157* Bravo Border Collie Aimee Smith R
11 20 20158* Switch Border Collie Tamara Kurtz Class: STD Division:  EXC
12 16 16113* Mars Miniature American Shep Kathy Cain Judge: Ron McClelland
13 16 16129* Dacoda Miniature American Shep Lynn Steward 52 16 16110 Streak Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Tagliamonte
14 16 16120* Schultz Border Collie Mark Solinger 53 16 16111 Jovi Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
15 12 12006* Theo Border Terrier Mary Basu 54 16 16113 Mars Miniature American Shep Kathy Cain
16 12 12093* Sprite Parson Russell Terrier ~ Maria Schmidt 55 16 16114 Striker Border Collie Susan Imbrogno
17 12 12105* Jack Shetland Sheepdog Maggie Paskawych 56 16 16117 Brio Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Conley
18 08 08074* Violett Pug Caryl Ann Baxter 57 16 16119 Yukon American Eskimo Dog ~ Glenn Rawsky
19 08 08077+ Callie Papillon Susan Cummings 58 16 16118 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
20 08 08080* CHESTER  Pomeranian Janice Smith 59 16 16127 Braylann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
Class: STD Division: EXC 60 16 16121 Rhaegal Border Collie Katie Jordon
61 16 16123 Jib Poodle (Miniature Lia Messner
Judge: Ron McClelland ( )
62 16 16126 Kenai American Eskimo Dog  Glenn Rawsky
21 24 24164 Sunday Doberman Pinscher Nanette Jarrett )
63 16 16131 Tatum Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
22 24 24166 Bella Labrador Retriever Beverly Miller ) )
64 16 16125 Rye All American Dog Elizabeth Devore
23 24 24168 Jedi Bouvier des Flandres Chris Jure,
y 65 16 16129 Dacoda Miniature American Shep Lynn Steward
24 24 24169 Stark Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland )
66 16 16190 Couper Border Collie Joann Myers
25 24 24171 Butler Golden Retriever Ramona Cartwright .
67 16 16193 IKE Boston Terrier Mary Modroo
26 24 24174 Dazzle Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Debra Barate ) ) )
68 16 16064 Willow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen
27 24 24175 Winston Poodle (Standard) Tynya Williams ) )
69 16 16066 Cody All American Dog Cheryl Christy
28 24 24176 Reine Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Joann Myers . o
70 16 16182 Yaundee Australian Shepherd Micki Handte
29 24 24178 S Border Colli Kathy Clark
awy ordert-ofie aly 71 16 16184 Milie All American Dog Laura Bell
30 24 24172 Q Briard Joanne Weber )
72 12 12085 HaleyAGoG Shetland Sheepdog Debra Klein
31 24 24198 Augie Weimaraner Marilyn Sackett )
73 12 12086 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
32 20 20135 Dyna Brittan Cynthia Steeves
y y Y 74 12 12090 Summer Cocker Spaniel Barbara Schuchman
33 20 20137 Surge Border Collie Tamara Kurtz _ .
75 12 12092 Milo Miniature Schnauzer John Terpko
34 20 20138 Sage Border Collie Kathy Clark . . . .
76 12 12093 Sprite Parson Russell Terrier ~ Maria Schmidt
35 20 20139 Sull Brittan Jamie Thompson
Y Y P 77 12 12094 Reese Miniature American Shep Rosanne Sharrone
36 20 20142 T-BO Shetland Sheepdog Maggie Paskawych )
78 12 12095 Derek Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Class:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12096
12098
12102
12103
12104
12109
12105
12108
12056
12055
12058
12059
12061
12062

Cosmo
Ziva
Secret
Turn
Meika
Katmai
Jack
Angel
Tag
Juneau
Kirby
Micah
Charlotte

Sam

STD Division:

Papillon
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Sue Belebczuk
Anne Ujczo

Carol Currier

Danish Swedish Farmdog Casey Roman

Shiba Inu

American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Judge: Ron McClelland

93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04

08072
08073
08074
08076
08077
08078
08079
08080
08082
08083
08084
08044
08046
08049
08054
08004
04039
04038
04179
04043

Lindi
Maverick
Violett
UNeeQ
Callie
Blitz
Spirit
CHESTER
Whimsy
Lucille
Bandit
Casey
Jean Luc
Carmen
Maddie
Preston
Steeler
Rudy
Rascal

Siri

Papillon
Papillon
Pug
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Pomeranian
Papillon
Pug
Papillon
Cocker Spaniel

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Cocker Spaniel
Pomeranian
Papillon
Dachshund
Norfolk Terrier

Dachshund (Longhaired)

Norma Hornung
Glenn Rawsky
Maggie Paskawych
Carol Currier

Sandra Irish

Glenn Rawsky

John Terpko

Irene Barrie

Kathleen Tagliamonte

Sandra Irish

Sharon Rooks
Melinda Sanford
Caryl Ann Baxter
Cookie Nee
Susan Cummings
Melinda Sanford
Sally Murray
Janice Smith
Sharon Rooks
Caryl Ann Baxter
Melinda Sanford
Irene Barrie
Sally Payne
Susan Tuttle
John Schuchman
George Smith
Sally Murray
Sandy Lillback
Cindy Schneider
Sally Murray

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Ron McClelland

OPN

113
114
115
116
117
118
119

24
20
20
20
20
16
16

24020
20014
20017
20003
20028
16010
16011
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Sir

Jorja
Kirby
Gator
Khaleesi
Max

Bryn

Rottweiler

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog
Collie

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Sue Waite
Deborah Stewart
Francine Cverna
Christopher Gesing
Katie Jordon
Denise Allison

leuan Lewis

120 16 16013 Skye
121 16 16001 Summer
122 12 12188 Natalie

Class:

STD Division:

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Shetland Sheepdog
NOV

Judge: Ron McClelland

Carol Kershner
Deborah Stewart
Debra Klein

123 24 24021 Gabi Doberman Pinscher JoAnne Marsinek Haney
124 24 24035 |Isabella Giant Schnauzer Kimberly Bruni
125 24 24036 Kamoo Poodle James Gillam
126 20 20019 Logo Australian Shepherd Laura Bell
127 20 20030 Cloud Collie Cheryl Alden
128 20 20023 Turbo Airedale Terrier Kim Dillon
129 16 16008 Marlow English Springer Spaniel Deborah Colley
130 16 16027 Epic Nova Scotia Duck Tolling  William Vannostran
131 12 12005 Tura Shetland Sheepdog Gay Williams
132 12 12006 Theo Border Terrier Mary Basu
133 12 12024 Saucy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson
134 08 08180 Lorelai Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell
Class: T2B Division: T2B
Judge: Ron McClelland
135 24 24035 lIsabella Giant Schnauzer Kimberly Bruni
136 24 24178 Savvy Border Collie Kathy Clark
137 20 20028 Khaleesi Australian Shepherd Katie Jordon
138 20 20137 Surge Border Collie Tamara Kurtz
139 20 20138 Sage Border Collie Kathy Clark
140 20 20147 Keen Border Collie Sheri McDonnell
141 20 20158 Switch Border Collie Tamara Kurtz
142 20 20160 Jazzaroo Australian Kelpie Barbara Glover
143 20 20162 Xander Golden Retriever Kathie Lester
144 16 16064 Willow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen
145 16 16182 Yaundee Australian Shepherd Micki Handte
146 16 16118 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
147 16 16121 Rhaegal Border Collie Katie Jordon
148 16 16191 Teaki English Springer Spaniel Deborah Peck
149 16 16193 IKE Boston Terrier Mary Modroo
150 12 12056 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
151 12 12093 Sprite Parson Russell Terrier ~ Maria Schmidt
152 12 12062 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
153 08 08073 Maverick Papillon Melinda Sanford
154 08 08084 Bandit Papillon Melinda Sanford
155 04 04038 Rudy Dachshund Sandy Lillback
RING NUMBER: 2
Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Blair Kelly
1 24 24035 Isabella Giant Schnauzer Kimberly Bruni
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2 24 24036 Kamoo Poodle James Gillam
3 20 20030 Cloud Collie Cheryl Alden
4 20 20033 Diva Australian Shepherd Becky Tallalian
5 20 20023 Turbo Airedale Terrier Kim Dillon
6 16 16026 Quinn Field Spaniel Kathleen Laverty
7 16 16027 Epic Nova Scotia Duck Tolling William Vannostran
8 12 12024 Saucy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson
Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: Blair Kelly
9 24 24020 Sir Rottweiler Sue Waite
10 24 24021 Gabi Doberman Pinscher JoAnne Marsinek Haney
11 20 20028 Khaleesi Australian Shepherd Katie Jordon
12 20 20015 Gandalf Border Collie Heather Shahan
13 16 16008 Marlow English Springer Spaniel Deborah Colley
14 16 16010 Max Shetland Sheepdog Denise Allison
15 16 16192 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Conley
16 12 12005 Tura Shetland Sheepdog Gay Williams
17 12 12006 Theo Border Terrier Mary Basu
18 08 08004 Preston Pomeranian George Smith
Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Blair Kelly
19 24 24164 Sunday Doberman Pinscher Nanette Jarrett
20 24 24166 Bella Labrador Retriever Beverly Miller
21 24 24168 Jedi Bouvier des Flandres Chris Jurey
22 24 24169 Stark Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland
23 24 24171 Butler Golden Retriever Ramona Cartwright
24 24 24172 Q Briard Joanne Weber
25 24 24174 Dazzle Rhodesian Ridgeback  Debra Barate
26 24 24175 Winston Poodle (Standard) Tynya Williams
27 24 24176 Reine Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Joann Myers
28 24 24178 Sawvy Border Collie Kathy Clark
29 20 20135 Dyna Brittany Cynthia Steeves
30 20 20137 Surge Border Collie Tamara Kurtz
31 20 20138 Sage Border Collie Kathy Clark
32 20 20139 Suly Brittany Jamie Thompson
33 20 20142 T-BO Shetland Sheepdog Maggie Paskawych
34 20 20143 Aero Border Collie Renee Clark
35 20 20146 Laika Samoyed Pam Lewis
36 20 20147 Keen Border Collie Sheri McDonnell
37 20 20150 Nala Labrador Retriever Beth Ann Laidman
38 20 20151 Riot Border Collie Tricia Solinger
39 20 20152 Rowan Australian Shepherd Joseph Vincenzo
40 20 20153 MEG-A-HIT  Australian Shepherd Loretta Gould
41 20 20154 Grace Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams
42 20 20156 Silas Border Collie Susan Imbrogno
3/12/2019

43
44
45
46
a7
48

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Blair Kelly

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

20
20
20
20
20
20

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

20157
20160
20161
20162
20155
20197

16110
16111
16113
16114
16117
16118
16121
16119
16123
16127
16125
16126
16129
16131
16190
16193
16064
16066
16182
12085
12086
12090
12091
12092
12093
12094
12095
12096
12098
12102
12103
12104
12109
12105
12108
12188
12056
12055
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Bravo
Jazzaroo
Zuri
Xander
Ben

Teva

Streak
Jovi
Mars
Striker
Brio
Miley
Rhaegal
Yukon
Jib
Braylann
Rye
Kenai
Dacoda
Tatum
Couper
IKE
Willow
Cody
Yaundee
Haley A Go G
Penny
Summer
Cooper
Milo
Sprite
Reese
Derek
Cosmo
Ziva
Secret
Turn
Meika
Katmai
Jack
Angel
Natalie
Tag

Juneau

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Siberian Husky

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Aimee Smith
Barbara Glover
Renee Clark
Kathie Lester
Mary Basu

Jamie Thompson

Kathleen Tagliamonte

Anne Ujczo

Miniature American Shep Kathy Cain

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
American Eskimo Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

American Eskimo Dog

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Boston Terrier
Dalmatian

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

Parson Russell Terrier

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Susan Imbrogno
Nancy Conley
Debbie Harper
Katie Jordon
Glenn Rawsky
Lia Messner
Anne Ujczo
Elizabeth Devore
Glenn Rawsky
Lynn Steward
Anne Ujczo
Joann Myers
Mary Modroo
Kimberly Melen
Cheryl Christy
Micki Handte
Debra Klein
Carol Currier
Barbara Schuchman
John Schuchman
John Terpko
Maria Schmidt
Rosanne Sharrone
Carol Currier
Sue Belebczuk
Anne Ujczo

Carol Currier

Danish Swedish Farmdog Casey Roman

Shiba Inu

American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

American Eskimo Dog

Norma Hornung
Glenn Rawsky
Maggie Paskawych
Carol Currier
Debra Klein
Sandra Irish

Glenn Rawsky
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87 12 12058 Kirby Standard Schnauzer John Terpko Class: FAST Division: EXC

88 12 12059 Micah Cocker Spaniel Irene Barrie .

89 12 12061 Charlotte Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Tagliamonte JUdge: Blair Ke”y

90 12 12062 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish 127 24 24166 Bella Labrador Retriever Beverly Miller

Class: JWW Division: EXC 128 24 24169 Stark Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland
129 20 20147 Keen Border Collie Sheri McDonnell

Judge: Blair Kelly 130 20 20153 MEG-AHIT Australian Shepherd  Loretta Gould

91 08 08072 Lindi Papillon Sharon Rooks 131 16 16121 Rhaegal Border Collie Katie Jordon

92 08 08073 Maverick Papillon Melinda Sanford 132 20 20158 Switch Border Collie Tamara Kurtz

93 08 08074 Violett Pug Caryl Ann Baxter 133 20 20160 Jazzaroo Australian Kelpie Barbara Glover

94 08 08076 UNeeQ Papillon Cookie Nee 134 20 20162 Xander Golden Retriever Kathie Lester

95 08 08077 Callie Papillon Susan Cummings 135 16 16118 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper

96 08 08078 Blitz Papillon Melinda Sanford 136 16 16129 Dacoda Miniature American Shep Lynn Steward

97 08 08079 Spirit Papillon Sally Murray 137 16 16182 Yaundee Australian Shepherd Micki Handte

98 08 08080 CHESTER  Pomeranian Janice Smith 138 12 12056 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish

99 08 08083 Lucile Pug Caryl Ann Baxter 139 12 12093 Sprite Parson Russell Terrier ~ Maria Schmidt

100 08 08084 Bandit Papillon Melinda Sanford 140 12 12104 Meika Shiba Inu Norma Hornung

101 08 08082 Whimsy Papillon Sharon Rooks 141 12 12062 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish

102 08 08044 Casey Cocker Spaniel Irene Barrie Class: FAST Division: OPN

103 08 08046 JeanLuc Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Sally Payne .

104 08 08054 Maddie Cocker Spaniel John Schuchman Judge: Blair Ke”y

105 04 04039 Steeler Papillon Sally Murray 142 20 20019 Logo Australian Shepherd Laura Bell

106 04 04038 Rudy Dachshund Sandy Lillback 143 20 20197 Teva Siberian Husky Jamie Thompson

107 04 04040 Penelope Pomeranian Janice Smith 144 16 16013 Skye Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kershner

108 04 04043 Siri Dachshund (Longhaired) Sally Murray 145 20 20028 Khaleesi Australian Shepherd Katie Jordon

Class: JWW Division: PREM 146 16 16193 IKE Boston Terrier Mary Modroo
147 16 16066 Cody All American Dog Cheryl Christy

Judge: Blair Kelly Class: FAST Division: NOV

109 24 24172* Q Briard Joanne Weber .

110 24 24178* Savvy Border Collie Kathy Clark JUdge: Blair Ke”y

111 20 20143* Aero Border Collie Renee Clark 148 24 24198 Augie Weimaraner Marilyn Sackett

112 20 20147* Keen Border Collie Sheri McDonnell 149 24 24036 Kamoo Poodle James Gillam

113 20 20150* Nala Labrador Retriever Beth Ann Laidman 150 20 20017 Kirby All American Dog Francine Cverna

114 20 20151* Riot Border Collie Tricia Solinger 151 20 20030 Cloud Coliie Cheryl Alden

115 20 20154* Grace Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams 152 20 20152 Rowan Australian Shepherd Joseph Vincenzo

116 20 20155* Ben Border Collie Mary Basu 153 16 16008 Marlow English Springer Spaniel Deborah Colley

117 20 20157* Bravo Border Collie Aimee Smith

118 20 20158* Switch Border Collie Tamara Kurtz

119 16 16113* Mars Miniature American Shep Kathy Cain

120 16 16064* Wilow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen

121 16 16120* Schultz Border Collie Mark Solinger

122 12 12006* Theo Border Terrier Mary Basu

123 12 12093* Sprite Parson Russell Terrier ~ Maria Schmidt

124 12 12103* Turn Danish Swedish Farmdog Casey Roman

125 08 08077* Callie Papillon Susan Cummings

126 08 08080* CHESTER  Pomeranian Janice Smith
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TRIAL: Sat-16

RING NUMBER: 1
FAST Division:

Judge: Blair Kelly

Class: EXC

1 24 24164 Sunday Doberman Pinscher
2 24 24166 Bella Labrador Retriever
3 24 24172 Q Briard

4 24 24177 Copper Belgian Tervuren
5 24 24178 Savvy Border Collie

6 16 16121 Rhaegal Border Collie

7 24 24167 lzzy Doberman Pinscher
8 24 24175 Winston Poodle (Standard)
9 20 20134 LaMont Labrador Retriever
10 20 20136 Roxxie Border Collie

11 20 20137 Surge Border Collie

12 20 20138 Sage Border Collie

13 20 20141 lrie Golden Retriever
14 20 20146 Laika Samoyed

15 20 20148 Rozie Flat-coated Retriever
16 20 20153 MEG-A-HIT Australian Shepherd
17 20 20158 Switch Border Collie

18 20 20160 Jazzaroo Australian Kelpie
19 20 20145 Blue Dalmatian

20 20 20149 Casey Bouvier des Flandres
21 20 20195 Sis Border Collie

22 16 16112 Trixie Border Collie

23 16 16114 Striker Border Collie

24 16 16115 Tawny Border Collie

25 16 16116 Ice Shetland Sheepdog
26 16 16129 Dacoda

27 16 16125 Rye All American Dog
28 16 16192 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog
29 16 16182 Yaundee Australian Shepherd
30 12 12088 Nettie Beagle

31 12 12101 Mora Shetland Sheepdog
32 12 12104 Meika Shiba Inu

33 12 12105 Jack Shetland Sheepdog
34 08 08077 Callie Papillon

35 04 04041 Pete
STD Division:

Judge: Blair Kelly
36 24 24164 Sunday

37 24 24165 Andy

38 24 24166 Bella

All American Dog

Class: EXC

Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner

Labrador Retriever

3/12/2019

Nanette Jarrett
Beverly Miller
Joanne Weber
Carilee Moran
Kathy Clark
Katie Jordon
Julie Lust

Tynya Williams
Kim Walden

Jill Vanderwyst
Tamara Kurtz
Kathy Clark
Cynthia Zeisler
Pam Lewis
Randy Grimm
Loretta Gould
Tamara Kurtz
Barbara Glover
Cynthia Chaytor
Catherine Mason
Therese McClain
SARAH GOULD
Susan Imbrogno
Vicki Woods

Ulli Weinrich

Miniature American Shep Lynn Steward

Elizabeth Devore
Nancy Conley
Micki Handte
Heather Chambers
Ulli Weinrich
Norma Hornung
Maggie Paskawych
Susan Cummings

Barbara Thomas

Nanette Jarrett
Roseanne Brown

Beverly Miller

39 24 24167 lzzy Doberman Pinscher Julie Lust
40 24 24170 Tuppence Collie Kelly Kontur
41 24 24171 Butler Golden Retriever Ramona Cartwright
42 24 24174 Dazzle Rhodesian Ridgeback  Debra Barate
43 24 24175 Winston Poodle (Standard) Tynya Williams
44 24 24177 Copper Belgian Tervuren Carilee Moran
45 24 24178 Sawy Border Collie Kathy Clark
46 24 24172 Q Briard Joanne Weber
47 24 24198 Augie Weimaraner Marilyn Sackett
48 24 24199 Crystal Weimaraner Frances Horvath
49 20 20134 LaMont Labrador Retriever Kim Walden
50 20 20136 Roxxie Border Collie Jill Vanderwyst
51 20 20137 Surge Border Collie Tamara Kurtz
52 20 20138 Sage Border Collie Kathy Clark
53 20 20141 lre Golden Retriever Cynthia Zeisler
54 20 20142 T-BO Shetland Sheepdog Maggie Paskawych
55 20 20144 Elsa All American Dog Christine Nemeth
56 20 20145 Blue Dalmatian Cynthia Chaytor
57 20 20146 Laika Samoyed Pam Lewis
58 20 20148 Rozie Flat-coated Retriever Randy Grimm
59 20 20149 Casey Bouvier des Flandres Catherine Mason
60 20 20152 Rowan Australian Shepherd Joseph Vincenzo
61 20 20153 MEG-A-HIT  Australian Shepherd Loretta Gould
62 20 20154 Grace Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams
63 20 20155 Ben Border Collie Mary Basu
64 20 20161 Zuri Border Collie Renee Clark
65 20 20158 Switch Border Collie Tamara Kurtz
66 20 20159 Annie All American Dog Christine Nemeth
67 20 20160 Jazzaroo Australian Kelpie Barbara Glover
68 20 20163 Sparx Border Collie Gina Cattivera
69 20 20143 Aero Border Collie Renee Clark
70 20 20156 Silas Border Collie Susan Imbrogno
71 20 20195 Sis Border Collie Therese McClain
72 20 20196 Anne Collie Catherine Crawford
73 20 20071 Fletcher Golden Retriever Julianna LOBOSKY
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Blair Kelly
74 16 16110 Streak Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Tagliamonte
75 16 16111 Jovi Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
76 16 16112 Trixie Border Collie SARAH GOULD
77 16 16113 Mars Miniature American Shep Kathy Cain
78 16 16114 Striker Border Collie Susan Imbrogno
79 16 16115 Tawny Border Collie Vicki Woods
80 16 16119 Yukon American Eskimo Dog ~ Glenn Rawsky
81 16 16116 Ice Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich
82 16 16117 Brio Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Conley
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83 16 16121 Rhaegal Border Collie Katie Jordon

84 16 16122 PHOEBE ShETland Sheepdog Tammy Rubright
85 16 16126 Kenai American Eskimo Dog ~ Glenn Rawsky

86 16 16127 Braylann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

87 16 16128 Taran Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King

88 16 16130 Buck English Cocker Spaniel ~ Sheryl Cramer
89 16 16131 Tatum Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

90 16 16132 Ali Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich

91 16 16124 Jax All American Dog Ray Najda

92 16 16125 Rye All American Dog Elizabeth Devore
93 16 16129 Dacoda Miniature American Shep Lynn Steward

94 16 16191 Teaki English Springer Spaniel Deborah Peck
95 16 16193 IKE Boston Terrier Mary Modroo

96 16 16064 Willow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen
97 16 16065 Meera Portuguese Water Dog  Stacie or PJ Rosenburg
98 16 16066 Cody All American Dog Cheryl Christy

99 16 16067 Dobby All American Dog Karen Lippmann
100 16 16068 Ravi Portuguese Water Dog  Stacie or PJ Rosenburg
101 16 16181 Gypsy Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
102 16 16182 Yaundee Australian Shepherd Micki Handte
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Blair Kelly

103 12 12085 Haley A Go G Shetland Sheepdog Debra Klein

104 12 12086 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
105 12 12088 Nettie Beagle Heather Chambers
106 12 12089 Kid Rock Miniature Schnauzer Kathleen Mueller
107 12 12090 Summer Cocker Spaniel Barbara Schuchman
108 12 12094 Reese Miniature American Shep Rosanne Sharrone
109 12 12095 Derek Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
110 12 12096 Cosmo Papillon Sue Belebczuk
111 12 12098 Ziva Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

112 12 12099 Duesey All American Dog Mary Zalac

113 12 12101 Mora Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich

114 12 12102 Secret Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
115 12 12104 Meika Shiba Inu Norma Hornung
116 12 12105 Jack Shetland Sheepdog Maggie Paskawych
117 12 12109 Katmai American Eskimo Dog ~ Glenn Rawsky
118 12 12106 Jannelle Shetland Sheepdog Thomas Dempsey
119 12 12108 Angel Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
120 12 12187 Meap Miniature Schnauzer Kathleen Mueller
121 12 12056 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish

122 12 12057 Quincy Australian Shepherd Susan Haskell
123 12 12055 Juneau American Eskimo Dog  Glenn Rawsky
124 12 12059 Micah Cocker Spaniel Irene Barrie

125 12 12060 Henry All American Dog SARAH GOULD
126 12 12061 Charlotte Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Tagliamonte
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127 12 12062 Sam
STD Division:

Judge: Blair Kelly

Shetland Sheepdog

Class: EXC

128 08 08072 Lindi Papillon

129 08 08073 Maverick Papillon

130 08 08074 Violett Pug

131 08 08075 Moose Papillon

132 08 08076 UNeeQ Papillon

133 08 08077 Callie Papillon

134 08 08078 Blitz Papillon

135 08 08079 Spirit Papillon

136 08 08080 CHESTER  Pomeranian

137 08 08081 Sharkey Poodle

138 08 08082 Whimsy Papillon

139 08 08083 Lucille Pug

140 08 08084 Bandit Papillon

141 08 08185 Trixie All American Dog
142 08 08044 Casey Cocker Spaniel

143 08 08045 Torree Shetland Sheepdog
144 08 08046 JeanLuc Cardigan Welsh Corgi
145 08 08047 Kenzie Shetland Sheepdog
146 08 08048 Spirit Shetland Sheepdog
147 08 08052 Zoe All American Dog
148 08 08054 Maddie Cocker Spaniel

149 08 08004 Preston Pomeranian

150 04 04039 Steeler Papillon

151 04 04041 Pete All American Dog
152 04 04042 Paige Pomeranian

153 04 04043 Siri Dachshund (Longhaired)
Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Blair Kelly

154 24 24020 Sir Rottweiler

155 20 20018 Molly Australian Shepherd
156 20 20003 Gator Collie

157 16 16007 Quincy Shetland Sheepdog
158 20 20028 Khaleesi Australian Shepherd
159 16 16010 Max Shetland Sheepdog
160 16 16012 Tobey Shetland Sheepdog
161 16 16013 Skye Shetland Sheepdog
162 16 16189 DaniGirl Shetland Sheepdog
163 12 12188 Natalie Shetland Sheepdog
Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Blair Kelly

164 24 24021 Gabi Doberman Pinscher

Sandra Irish

Sharon Rooks
Melinda Sanford
Caryl Ann Baxter
Thomas Dempsey
Cookie Nee
Susan Cummings
Melinda Sanford
Sally Murray
Janice Smith
Deidra Long
Sharon Rooks
Caryl Ann Baxter
Melinda Sanford
Stacy Judge
Irene Barrie
Janice Smith
Sally Payne
Walter Robertson
Joyce A. Cummings
Sandy Angelone
John Schuchman
George Smith
Sally Murray
Barbara Thomas
Janice Smith

Sally Murray

Sue Waite
JENNIFER ROLAND
Christopher Gesing
Alison Debroux
Katie Jordon

Denise Allison
Debbie Harper

Carol Kershner
Lynne King

Debra Klein

JoAnne Marsinek Haney
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
12
08

24035
24036
24037
20030
20031
20034
20023
16008
16002
12006
12024
08180

Isabella
Kamoo
Joe
Cloud
Ryder
Skye
Turbo
Marlow
Token
Theo
Saucy

Lorelai

Giant Schnauzer
Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Airedale Terrier
English Springer Spaniel
Siberian Husky
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Schnauzer

Kimberly Bruni
James Gillam
Akemi Hoffman
Cheryl Alden
Kris Vogt

Toni Janosko
Kim Dillon
Deborah Colley
Gina Cattivera
Mary Basu
Janet Robertson

Katherine Durrell

RING NUMBER:

Class: FAST Division:

2
NOV

Judge: Ron McClelland

o N o g b~ W N P

Class:

24
20
20
20
20
16
16
16

24036
20031
20152
20194
20034
16007
16008
16026

Kamoo
Ryder
Rowan
Dora
Skye
Quincy
Marlow

Quinn

FAST Division:

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Field Spaniel

OPN

Judge: Ron McClelland

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16

20019
20028
20143
20156
16012
16013
16193
16002

Logo
Khaleesi
Aero
Silas
Tobey
Skye
IKE

Token

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Siberian Husky
NOV

Judge: Ron McClelland

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24035
24036
20019
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20023

3/12/2019

Isabella
Kamoo
Logo
Cloud
Ryder
Check
Diva
Skye
Turbo

Giant Schnauzer
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Collie

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Airedale Terrier

James Gillam
Kris Vogt
Joseph Vincenzo
Carilee Moran
Toni Janosko
Alison Debroux
Deborah Colley
Kathleen Laverty

Laura Bell

Katie Jordon
Renee Clark
Susan Imbrogno
Debbie Harper
Carol Kershner
Mary Modroo

Gina Cattivera

Kimberly Bruni
James Gillam
Laura Bell

Cheryl Alden

Kris Vogt

Julianna LOBOSKY
Becky Tallalian
Toni Janosko

Kim Dillon

26 16 16026 Quinn
27 12 12024 Saucy

Class: JWW Division:

Field Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

OPN

Judge: Ron McClelland

Kathleen Laverty

Janet Robertson

28 24 24020 Sir Rottweiler Sue Waite

29 24 24021 Gabi Doberman Pinscher JoAnne Marsinek Haney

30 20 20018 Molly Australian Shepherd JENNIFER ROLAND

31 20 20028 Khaleesi Australian Shepherd Katie Jordon

32 20 20195 Sis Border Collie Therese McClain

33 16 16007 Quincy Shetland Sheepdog Alison Debroux

34 16 16008 Marlow English Springer Spaniel Deborah Colley

35 16 16010 Max Shetland Sheepdog Denise Allison

36 16 16012 Tobey Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper

37 16 16192 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Conley

38 12 12006 Theo Border Terrier Mary Basu

39 12 12187 Meap Miniature Schnauzer Kathleen Mueller

40 08 08004 Preston Pomeranian George Smith

Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Ron McClelland

41 24 24164 Sunday Doberman Pinscher Nanette Jarrett

42 24 24165 Andy Weimaraner Roseanne Brown

43 24 24166 Bella Labrador Retriever Beverly Miller

44 24 24167 lzy Doberman Pinscher Julie Lust

45 24 24170 Tuppence Collie Kelly Kontur

46 24 24171 Butler Golden Retriever Ramona Cartwright

47 24 24172 Q Briard Joanne Weber

48 24 24174 Dazzle Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Debra Barate

49 24 24175 Winston Poodle (Standard) Tynya Williams

50 24 24177 Copper Belgian Tervuren Carilee Moran

51 24 24178 Sawy Border Collie Kathy Clark

52 24 24199 Crystal Weimaraner Frances Horvath

53 20 20134 LaMont Labrador Retriever Kim Walden

54 20 20136 Roxxie Border Collie Jill Vanderwyst

55 20 20137 Surge Border Collie Tamara Kurtz

56 20 20138 Sage Border Collie Kathy Clark

57 20 20141 Irie Golden Retriever Cynthia Zeisler

58 20 20142 T-BO Shetland Sheepdog Maggie Paskawych

59 20 20143 Aero Border Collie Renee Clark

60 20 20144 Elsa All American Dog Christine Nemeth

61 20 20145 Blue Dalmatian Cynthia Chaytor

62 20 20146 Laika Samoyed Pam Lewis

63 20 20148 Rozie Flat-coated Retriever Randy Grimm

64 20 20149 Casey Bouvier des Flandres Catherine Mason

65 20 20152 Rowan Australian Shepherd Joseph Vincenzo

66 20 20153 MEG-A-HIT  Australian Shepherd Loretta Gould
Page 7 of 15
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67 20 20154 Grace Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams 108 12 12085 Haley A Go G Shetland Sheepdog Debra Klein

68 20 20156 Silas Border Collie Susan Imbrogno 109 12 12086 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
69 20 20158 Switch Border Collie Tamara Kurtz 110 12 12088 Nettie Beagle Heather Chambers
70 20 20159 Annie All American Dog Christine Nemeth 111 12 12089 Kid Rock Miniature Schnauzer Kathleen Mueller
71 20 20160 Jazzaroo Australian Kelpie Barbara Glover 112 12 12090 Summer Cocker Spaniel Barbara Schuchman
72 20 20161 Zuri Border Collie Renee Clark 113 12 12091 Cooper Cocker Spaniel John Schuchman
73 20 20163 Sparx Border Collie Gina Cattivera 114 12 12094 Reese Miniature American Shep Rosanne Sharrone
74 20 20155 Ben Border Collie Mary Basu 115 12 12095 Derek Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
75 20 20194 Dora Belgian Malinois Carilee Moran 116 12 12096 Cosmo Papillon Sue Belebczuk
76 20 20196 Anne Collie Catherine Crawford 117 12 12098 Ziva Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
77 20 20071 Fletcher Golden Retriever Julianna LOBOSKY 118 12 12099 Duesey All American Dog Mary Zalac
Class: JWW Division: EXC 119 12 12101 Mora Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich
120 12 12102 Secret Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier

JUdge: Ron McClelland 121 12 12104 Meika Shiba Inu Norma Hornung
78 16 16110 Streak Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Tagliamonte 122 12 12105 Jack Shetland Sheepdog Maggie Paskawych
79 16 16111 Jovi Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo 123 12 12109 Katmai American Eskimo Dog ~ Glenn Rawsky
80 16 16112 Trixie Border Collie SARAH GOULD 124 12 12106 Jannelle Shetland Sheepdog Thomas Dempsey
81 16 16113 Mars Miniature American Shep Kathy Cain 125 12 12108 Angel Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
82 16 16114 Striker Border Collie Susan Imbrogno 126 12 12188 Natalie Shetland Sheepdog Debra Klein
83 16 16115 Tawny Border Collie Vicki Woods 127 12 12056 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
84 16 16117 Brio Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Conley 128 12 12055 Juneau American Eskimo Dog ~ Glenn Rawsky
85 16 16119 Yukon American Eskimo Dog  Glenn Rawsky 129 12 12057 Quincy Australian Shepherd Susan Haskell
86 16 16121 Rhaegal Border Collie Katie Jordon 130 12 12059 Micah Cocker Spaniel Irene Barrie
87 16 16122 PHOEBE ShETland Sheepdog Tammy Rubright 131 12 12060 Henry All American Dog SARAH GOULD
88 16 16124 Jax All American Dog Ray Najda 132 12 12061 Charlotte Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Tagliamonte
89 16 16125 Rye All American Dog Elizabeth Devore 133 12 12062 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
90 16 16126 Kenai American Eskimo Dog ~ Glenn Rawsky Class: JWW Division: EXC
91 16 16127 Braylann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
92 16 16128 Taran Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King Jud ge. Ron McClelland
93 16 16132 Al Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich 134 08 08072 Lindi Papillon Sharon Rooks
94 16 16129 Dacoda Miniature American Shep Lynn Steward 135 08 08073 Maverick Papillon Melinda Sanford
95 16 16130 Buck English Cocker Spaniel ~ Sheryl Cramer 136 08 08074 Violett Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
96 16 16131 Tatum Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo 137 08 08075 Moose Papillon Thomas Dempsey
97 16 16189 DaniGirl Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King 138 08 08076 UNeeQ Papillon Cookie Nee
98 16 16116 Ice Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich 139 08 08077 Callie Papillon Susan Cummings
99 16 16193 IKE Boston Terrier Mary Modroo 140 08 08078 Blitz Papillon Melinda Sanford
100 16 16063 Kixs Border Collie Gina Cattivera 141 08 08079 Spirit Papillon Sally Murray

101 16 16064 Wilow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen 142 08 08080 CHESTER  Pomeranian Janice Smith

102 16 16065 Meera Portuguese Water Dog  Stacie or PJ Rosenburg 143 08 08081 Sharkey Poodle Deidra Long

103 16 16066 Cody All American Dog Cheryl Christy 144 08 08083 Lucile Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
104 16 16067 Dobby All American Dog Karen Lippmann 145 08 08084 Bandit Papillon Melinda Sanford
105 16 16068 Ravi Portuguese Water Dog ~ Stacie or PJ Rosenburg 146 08 08082 Whimsy Papillon Sharon Rooks
106 16 16181 Gypsy Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman 147 08 08185 Trixie All American Dog Stacy Judge

107 16 16182 Yaundee Australian Shepherd Micki Handte 148 08 08044 Casey Cocker Spaniel Irene Barrie
Class: JWW Division: EXC 149 08 08045 Torree Shetland Sheepdog Janice Smith

150 08 08046 JeanLuc Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Sally Payne

Jud ge. Ron McClelland 151 08 08047 Kenzie Shetland Sheepdog Walter Robertson
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152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Class: JWW Division:

08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04

08048
08052
08054
08180
04039
04040
04041
04043

Spirit
Zoe
Maddie
Lorelai
Steeler
Penelope
Pete

Siri

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon
Pomeranian

All American Dog

Joyce A. Cummings
Sandy Angelone
John Schuchman
Katherine Durrell
Sally Murray

Janice Smith

Barbara Thomas

Dachshund (Longhaired) Sally Murray

Judge: Ron McClelland

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
12
08

24165*
24172*
24177*
24178*
20143*
20155*
20158*
20163*
16112*
16064*
12006*
12088*
08077*

3/12/2019

Andy
Q
Copper
Savvy
Aero
Ben
Switch
Sparx
Trixie
Willow
Theo
Nettie

Callie

Weimaraner
Briard

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Dalmatian
Border Terrier
Beagle
Papillon

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 6.07a by Robin Kletke

PREM

Roseanne Brown
Joanne Weber
Carilee Moran
Kathy Clark
Renee Clark
Mary Basu
Tamara Kurtz
Gina Cattivera
SARAH GOULD
Kimberly Melen
Mary Basu
Heather Chambers

Susan Cummings
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TRIAL:

Class:

Sun-17
RING NUMBER:
STD Division:

1

Judge: Ron McClelland

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

el L i i e
® N o o0 b W N P O

19

Class:

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
08

24178*
20134*
20142*
20143*
20146*
20150*
20151*
20155*
20157
20158*
16112*
16120*
12087*
12006*
12093*
12100*
12105*
12097*
08074*

Sawvy
LaMont
T-BO
Aero
Laika
Nala
Riot
Ben
Bravo
Switch
Trixie
Schultz
Preston
Theo
Sprite
Karma
Jack
Vera

Violett

STD Division:

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Samoyed

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Beagle

Border Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

PREM

Kathy Clark

Kim Walden
Maggie Paskawych
Renee Clark

Pam Lewis

Beth Ann Laidman
Tricia Solinger
Mary Basu

Aimee Smith
Tamara Kurtz
SARAH GOULD
Mark Solinger
Debra Wigal

Mary Basu

Maria Schmidt
Linda Honsperger

Maggie Paskawych

Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal

Pug
EXC

Judge: Ron McClelland

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24169
24170
24171
24173
24174
24175
24176
24177
24178
24172
24198
24199
20134
20137
20138
20139
20140
20141
20142

3/12/2019

Stark
Tuppence
Butler
Jager
Dazzle
Winston
Reine
Copper
Sawvy
Q
Augie
Crystal
LaMont
Surge
Sage
Sully
Serafina
Irie

T-BO

Belgian Malinois
Collie

Golden Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Poodle (Standard)
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Briard

Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Brittany

Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Caryl Ann Baxter

Cynthia Noland
Kelly Kontur
Ramona Cartwright
Anne Lowe

Debra Barate
Tynya Williams
Joann Myers
Carilee Moran
Kathy Clark
Joanne Weber
Marilyn Sackett
Frances Horvath
Kim Walden
Tamara Kurtz
Kathy Clark

Jamie Thompson
Deborah Ting
Cynthia Zeisler
Maggie Paskawych

39 20 20144 Elsa All American Dog Christine Nemeth
40 20 20146 Laika Samoyed Pam Lewis
41 20 20148 Rozie Flat-coated Retriever Randy Grimm
42 20 20149 Casey Bouvier des Flandres Catherine Mason
43 20 20150 Nala Labrador Retriever Beth Ann Laidman
44 20 20151 Riot Border Collie Tricia Solinger
45 20 20153 MEG-A-HIT  Australian Shepherd Loretta Gould
46 20 20155 Ben Border Collie Mary Basu
47 20 20157 Bravo Border Collie Aimee Smith
48 20 20158 Switch Border Collie Tamara Kurtz
49 20 20159 Annie All American Dog Christine Nemeth
50 20 20161 Zuri Border Collie Renee Clark
51 20 20162 Xander Golden Retriever Kathie Lester
52 20 20163 Sparx Border Collie Gina Cattivera
53 20 20143 Aero Border Collie Renee Clark
54 20 20156 Silas Border Collie Susan Imbrogno
55 20 20196 Anne Collie Catherine Crawford
56 20 20197 Teva Siberian Husky Jamie Thompson
57 20 20069 Victor Rhodesian Ridgeback  Karen Mikukin
58 20 20070 Berry Flat-coated Retriever Deborah Ting
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Ron McClelland
59 16 16111 Jovi Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
60 16 16112 Trixie Border Collie SARAH GOULD
61 16 16113 Mars Miniature American Shep Kathy Cain
62 16 16114 Striker Border Collie Susan Imbrogno
63 16 16116 Ice Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich
64 16 16117 Brio Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Conley
65 16 16118 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
66 16 16119 Yukon American Eskimo Dog  Glenn Rawsky
67 16 16121 Rhaegal Border Collie Katie Jordon
68 16 16122 PHOEBE ShETIland Sheepdog Tammy Rubright
69 16 16123 Jib Poodle (Miniature) Lia Messner
70 16 16126 Kenai American Eskimo Dog ~ Glenn Rawsky
71 16 16127 Braylann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
72 16 16128 Taran Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King
73 16 16130 Buck English Cocker Spaniel ~ Sheryl Cramer
74 16 16131 Tatum Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
75 16 16132 Al Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich
76 16 16133 Tequila Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Ting
77 16 16190 Couper Border Collie Joann Myers
78 16 16191 Teaki English Springer Spaniel Deborah Peck
79 16 16193 IKE Boston Terrier Mary Modroo
80 16 16064 Willow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen
81 16 16066 Cody All American Dog Cheryl Christy
82 16 16067 Dobby All American Dog Karen Lippmann

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 6.07a by Robin Kletke
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83 16 16181 Gypsy
84 16 16183 Miley
85 16 16184 Miliie

Class:

Judge: Ron McClelland

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Class: STD Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12086
12087
12089
12090
12093
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099
12101
12102
12104
12105
12106
12107
12108
12109
12100
12186
12187
12055
12056
12057
12059
12060
12062

Yvette Shipman
Marilynn Kelly

Laura Bell

Carol Currier

Debra Wigal
Kathleen Mueller
Barbara Schuchman

Maria Schmidt

Miniature American Shep Rosanne Sharrone

Carol Currier

Sue Belebczuk

Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

All American Dog

STD Division: EXC

Penny Shetland Sheepdog
Preston Beagle
Kid Rock Miniature Schnauzer
Summer Cocker Spaniel
Sprite Parson Russell Terrier
Reese
Derek Shetland Sheepdog
Cosmo Papillon
Vera
Ziva Shetland Sheepdog
Duesey All American Dog
Mora Shetland Sheepdog
Secret Shetland Sheepdog
Meika Shiba Inu
Jack Shetland Sheepdog
Jannelle Shetland Sheepdog
Danny Beagle
Angel Shetland Sheepdog
Katmai American Eskimo Dog
Karma Cocker Spaniel
Sprig Poodle (Miniature)
Meap Miniature Schnauzer
Juneau American Eskimo Dog
Tag Shetland Sheepdog
Quincy Australian Shepherd
Micah Cocker Spaniel
Henry All American Dog
Sam Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Ron McClelland

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

08072
08073
08074
08075
08076
08077
08078
08079
08080
08082

3/12/2019

Lindi
Maverick
Violett
Moose
UNeeQ
Callie

Blitz

Spirit
CHESTER
Whimsy

Papillon
Papillon
Pug
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Pomeranian

Papillon

EXC

Anne Ujczo

Mary Zalac

Ulli Weinrich

Carol Currier
Norma Hornung
Maggie Paskawych
Thomas Dempsey
Debra Wigal

Carol Currier
Glenn Rawsky
Linda Honsperger
Lori Bieber
Kathleen Mueller
Glenn Rawsky
Sandra Irish
Susan Haskell
Irene Barrie
SARAH GOULD

Sandra Irish

Sharon Rooks
Melinda Sanford
Caryl Ann Baxter
Thomas Dempsey
Cookie Nee
Susan Cummings
Melinda Sanford
Sally Murray
Janice Smith

Sharon Rooks

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Class:

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04

08083
08084
08185
08044
08045
08047
08048
08049
08050
08051
08052
08053
08054
04039
04042
04043

Lucille
Bandit
Trixie
Casey
Torree
Kenzie
Spirit
Carmen
FORD
Rory
Zoe
Parker
Maddie
Steeler
Paige
Siri

STD Division:

Pug

Papillon

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Beagle

Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Pomeranian

Dachshund (Longhaired)
OPN

Judge: Ron McClelland

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Class: STD Division:

24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16

24020
20016
20017
20018
20003
20028
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16189

Sir
Cutch
Kirby
Molly
Gator
Khaleesi
Ballyhoo
Max
Bryn
Tobey
Skye
DaniGirl

Rottweiler

All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

NOV

Judge: Ron McClelland

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12

24021
24035
24036
24037
20029
20030
20022
20023
16008
16025
16026
16002
12006

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 6.07a by Robin Kletke

Gabi
Isabella
Kamoo
Joe
Kona
Cloud
Alex
Turbo
Marlow
Hoopla
Quinn
Token

Theo

Doberman Pinscher
Giant Schnauzer
Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner

Collie

Greater Swiss Mountain
Airedale Terrier

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Field Spaniel

Siberian Husky

Border Terrier

Caryl Ann Baxter
Melinda Sanford
Stacy Judge
Irene Barrie
Janice Smith
Walter Robertson
Joyce A. Cummings
Susan Tuttle
Clark Hollada

R. Cris Conery
Sandy Angelone
Debra Wigal
John Schuchman
Sally Murray
Janice Smith

Sally Murray

Sue Waite

Kendra Kelly
Francine Cverna
JENNIFER ROLAND
Christopher Gesing
Katie Jordon

mark Solinger
Denise Allison
leuan Lewis
Debbie Harper
Carol Kershner

Lynne King

JoAnne Marsinek Haney
Kimberly Bruni
James Gillam
Akemi Hoffman
Beth Ann Laidman
Cheryl Alden
Debra Perelman
Kim Dillon
Deborah Colley
tricia Solinger
Kathleen Laverty
Gina Cattivera

Mary Basu
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165 08 08180 Lorelai

RING NUMBER: 2

Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell

Class: JWW Division: OPN

Judge: Blair Kelly

Class: T2B Division: T2B 40 24 24020 Sir Rotweiler Sue Waite
Judge' Blair KeIIy 41 24 24021 Gabi Doberman Pinscher JoAnne Marsinek Haney
42 20 20014 Jorja Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Deborah Stewart
1 24 24169 Stark Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland ! va Seota Buck Toling a
43 20 20028 Khaleesi Australian Shepherd Katie Jordon
2 24 24175 Winston  Poodle (Standard) Tynya Williams P
) ) 44 20 20015 Gandalf Border Collie Heather Shahan
3 24 24177 Copper Belgian Tervuren Carilee Moran
45 20 20018 Moll Australian Shepherd JENNIFER ROLAND
4 24 24178 Sawy Border Collie Kathy Clark y ustralian shep
46 16 16008 Marl English Spri Spaniel Deborah Coll
5 20 20069 Victor Rhodesian Ridgeback  Karen Mikukin arew 1SN Springer Spaniel eboreh oty
) 47 16 16010 Max Shetland Sheepdog Denise Allison
6 20 20015 Gandalf Border Collie Heather Shahan
48 16 16012 Tobe! Shetland Sheepdo Debbie Harper
7 20 20028 Khaleesi Australian Shepherd Katie Jordon y pdog I P
49 16 16192 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdo! Nancy Conle
8 20 20138 Sage Border Collie Kathy Clark paog 4 Y
) 50 16 16001 Summer Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Deborah Stewart
9 20 20143 Aero Border Collie Renee Clark
. . 51 16 16025 Hoopla Border Collie tricia Solinger
10 20 20158 Switch Border Collie Tamara Kurtz
52 12 12006 Theo Border Terrier Mary Basu
11 20 20162 Xander Golden Retriever Kathie Lester i
) ) ) 53 12 12187 Meap Miniature Schnauzer Kathleen Mueller
12 20 20163 Sparx Border Collie Gina Cattivera
13 16 16064 Wilow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen Class: JWW Division: EXC
14 16 16012 Tobey Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper Judge: Blair Ke”y
15 16 16112 Trixie Border Collie SARAH GOULD ) . i
54 24 24169 Stark Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland
16 16 16121 Rhaegal Border Collie Katie Jordon i
55 24 24170 Tuppence Collie Kelly Kontur
17 16 16123 Jib Poodle (Miniature) Lia Messner ) )
56 24 24171 Butler Golden Retriever Ramona Cartwright
18 16 16132 Ali Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich )
57 24 24172 Q Briard Joanne Weber
19 16 16118 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper )
58 24 24173 Jager Flat-coated Retriever Anne Lowe
20 16 16189 DaniGirl Shetland Sheepdo Lynne Kin
pdog Y g 59 24 24174 Dazzle Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Debra Barate
21 16 16193 IKE Boston Terrier Mary Modroo ) .
60 24 24175 Winston Poodle (Standard) Tynya Williams
22 12 12056 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish ) o
61 24 24176 Reine Rhodesian Ridgeback  Joann Myers
23 12 12087 Preston Beagle Debra Wigal ) .
62 24 24177 Copper Belgian Tervuren Carilee Moran
24 12 12093 Sprite Parson Russell Terrier ~ Maria Schmidt _
63 24 24178 Sawy Border Collie Kathy Clark
25 12 12104 Meika Shiba Inu Norma Hornung i
64 24 24199 Crystal Weimaraner Frances Horvath
26 12 12186 Spri Poodle (Miniat Lori Bieb
prg oodle (Miniature) ortEieber 65 20 20134 LaMont Labrador Retriever Kim Walden
27 12 12097 Vera Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal )
66 20 20137 Surge Border Collie Tamara Kurtz
28 12 12062 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish )
67 20 20138 Sage Border Collie Kathy Clark
29 08 08082 Whimsy Papillon Sharon Rooks . )
68 20 20139 Sully Brittany Jamie Thompson
Class: JWW Division: NOV 69 20 20140 Serafina Flat-coated Retriever Deborah Ting
Judge' Blair KeIIy 70 20 20141 Irie Golden Retriever Cynthia Zeisler
71 20 20142 T-BO Shetland Sheepdo! Maggie Paskawych
30 24 24035 Isabella Giant Schnauzer Kimberly Bruni sepdog o9k "
) 72 20 20143 Aero Border Collie Renee Clark
31 24 24036 Kamoo Poodle James Gillam
) ) . 73 20 20144 Elsa All American Dog Christine Nemeth
32 20 20017 Kirby All American Dog Francine Cverna
74 20 Laik d Pam Lewi
33 20 20029 Kona Weimaraner Beth Ann Laidman 20146 Laika Samoye am Lewss
75 20 20148 Rozie Flat-coated Retriever Randy Grimm
34 20 20030 Cloud Collie Cheryl Alden y
) ) ) 76 20 20149 Casey Bouvier des Flandres Catherine Mason
35 20 20033 Diva Australian Shepherd Becky Tallalian
77 20 20150 Nala Labrador Retriever Beth Ann Laidman
36 20 20022 Alex Greater Swiss Mountain  Debra Perelman e !
78 20 20151 Riot Border Colli Tricia Soli
37 20 20023 Turbo Airedale Terrier Kim Dillon 0 orderLotie flaa Soinger
) ) 79 20 20153 MEG-A-HIT Australian Shepherd Loretta Gould
38 16 16009 Ballyhoo Border Collie mark Solinger
o . . 80 20 20156 Silas Border Collie Susan Imbrogno
39 16 16002 Token Siberian Husky Gina Cattivera
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81 20 20157 Bravo Border Collie Aimee Smith
82 20 20158 Switch Border Collie Tamara Kurtz
83 20 20159 Annie All American Dog Christine Nemeth
84 20 20161 Zuri Border Collie Renee Clark
85 20 20162 Xander Golden Retriever Kathie Lester
86 20 20163 Sparx Border Collie Gina Cattivera
87 20 20155 Ben Border Collie Mary Basu

88 20 20194 Dora Belgian Malinois Carilee Moran
89 20 20196 Anne Collie Catherine Crawford
90 20 20197 Teva Siberian Husky Jamie Thompson
91 20 20069 Victor Rhodesian Ridgeback  Karen Mikukin
92 20 20070 Berry Flat-coated Retriever Deborah Ting
Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Blair Kelly

93 16 16111 Jovi Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

94 16 16112 Trixie Border Collie SARAH GOULD
95 16 16113 Mars Miniature American Shep Kathy Cain

96 16 16114 Striker Border Collie Susan Imbrogno
97 16 16117 Brio Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Conley
98 16 16118 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
99 16 16119 Yukon American Eskimo Dog ~ Glenn Rawsky
100 16 16122 PHOEBE ShETland Sheepdog Tammy Rubright
101 16 16123 Jib Poodle (Miniature) Lia Messner
102 16 16121 Rhaegal Border Collie Katie Jordon
103 16 16126 Kenai American Eskimo Dog ~ Glenn Rawsky
104 16 16127 Braylann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
105 16 16132 Ali Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich
106 16 16128 Taran Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King
107 16 16130 Buck English Cocker Spaniel ~ Sheryl Cramer
108 16 16133 Tequila Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Ting
109 16 16131 Tatum Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
110 16 16116 lce Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich
111 16 16189 DaniGirl Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King
112 16 16190 Couper Border Collie Joann Myers
113 16 16191 Teaki English Springer Spaniel Deborah Peck
114 16 16193 IKE Boston Terrier Mary Modroo
115 16 16063 Kixs Border Collie Gina Cattivera
116 16 16064 Wilow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen
117 16 16066 Cody All American Dog Cheryl Christy
118 16 16067 Dobby All American Dog Karen Lippmann
119 16 16181 Gypsy Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Blair Kelly

120 12 12086 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier

121 12 12087 Preston
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Beagle

Debra Wigal

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Blair Kelly

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

12089
12090
12091
12093
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099
12100
12101
12102
12104
12105
12106
12107
12108
12109
12186
12056
12057
12059
12055
12060
12062

08072
08073
08074
08075
08076
08077
08078
08079
08080
08083
08084
08082
08185
08044
08045
08047
08048
08049
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Kid Rock
Summer
Cooper
Sprite
Reese
Derek
Cosmo
Vera
Ziva
Duesey
Karma
Mora
Secret
Meika
Jack
Jannelle
Danny
Angel
Katmai
Sprig
Tag
Quincy
Micah
Juneau
Henry

Sam

Lindi
Maverick
Violett
Moose
UNeeQ
Callie
Blitz
Spirit
CHESTER
Lucille
Bandit
Whimsy
Trixie
Casey
Torree
Kenzie
Spirit

Carmen

Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel

Parson Russell Terrier

Kathleen Mueller
Barbara Schuchman
John Schuchman

Maria Schmidt

Miniature American Shep Rosanne Sharrone

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Carol Currier

Sue Belebczuk

Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
American Eskimo Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Papillon

Pug

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon
Pomeranian

Pug

Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Anne Ujczo

Mary Zalac

Linda Honsperger
Ulli Weinrich

Carol Currier
Norma Hornung
Maggie Paskawych
Thomas Dempsey
Debra Wigal

Carol Currier
Glenn Rawsky
Lori Bieber
Sandra Irish
Susan Haskell
Irene Barrie
Glenn Rawsky
SARAH GOULD

Sandra Irish

Sharon Rooks
Melinda Sanford
Caryl Ann Baxter
Thomas Dempsey
Cookie Nee
Susan Cummings
Melinda Sanford
Sally Murray
Janice Smith
Caryl Ann Baxter
Melinda Sanford
Sharon Rooks
Stacy Judge
Irene Barrie
Janice Smith
Walter Robertson

Joyce A. Cummings

Cavalier King Charles Sp Susan Tuttle
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04

08050
08051
08052
08053
08054
08180
04039
04040
04043
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FORD
Rory

Zoe
Parker
Maddie
Lorelai
Steeler
Penelope
Siri

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Beagle

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Pomeranian

Dachshund (Longhaired)

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 6.07a by Robin Kletke

Clark Hollada

R. Cris Conery
Sandy Angelone
Debra Wigal
John Schuchman
Katherine Durrell
Sally Murray
Janice Smith

Sally Murray
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